ABTOMOEYHOIO KOMMMNEKCA HA NIEFTKOBOW TPAHCMOPT

NEPEYEHb U CTOUMOCTb YCNYIr

Tun TpaHCNOpPTHOro cpeacTBa

CroumocTb py6.

Tex.
MoMKa

KysoB
noporu

CraHpapT

Komnnekc

Yucrka
6araxHoro
oTa.

MNbinecoc
canoHa

BnaxHas
y6opka
canoHa

CepaH 1 knacc (Oka, ey,
INapga, ®onbu.Mono,Masga
3, Mepc A, Kno Pwro)

200

300

350

700

100

200

150

CepnaH 2 knacc(Tanota
Kampu, BMB 5, Masga 6,
donbu.Maccar, Kna
LlepaTto)

200

350

450

800

150

200

150

CepaH 3 knacc(bMB 7,
Mepc S, Ayamn A8, XyHaaiw
3kbloC)

250

450

500

850

150

200

200

BHeAopoxHUK
-napkemHuk(Kus
CopeHmo, BMB X5,
XyH0Oali CaHma e,
Huca+ Kawkati)

250

450

500

900

150

200

200

BredopoxHuk(Tatioma
Kpy3sak, Kadunak
Ockanatd, Ayou Q7,
Jlekcyc LX)

300

500

600

1000

200

250

200

Kabnyu4ok(Jlapryc, Kom6o,
BepnuHro, KoHekT,®nat
Lo6no, Mexo MapTHep)

200

400

450

600

300

150

150

MwukpoaBTobyc,Co-60nb
no 9 mect, ®onbL.
MynbTtuseH, Mepc. Buto

300

450

550

1000

150

250

200

MwukpoaBTobyc,a3-enb ot
9 mecT, Mepc. CnpuHTep,
®opp TpaHauT

400

550

650

1100

150

250

250

[asenb-TpaHauT-dykaTto-
KpasTep-loptep no 15
Ky6

450

650

750

1000

400

150

150

10

[asenb-TpaHauT-AykaTto-
KpasTep-loptep ot 15
Ky6

550

850

950

1250

500

150

150

11

SRR EERER

[Buratenb nerkoBon

600

T'enepanbHBIil TUpEKTOp

JlamkeBny A.A

I'eHepanbHBIi TUPEKTOP

MpunoxeHune Ne1

Ionacapsin A.T.




